Filename

TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, bottom.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, bottom.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, bottom.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, fast open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, medium open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, slow open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, bottom middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, bottom.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, top middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, top.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, bottom middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, bottom.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, top middle.wav
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, top.wav

TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, various drawers and speeds, open and shut.wav

Description

door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6

door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6

door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 13

door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4
door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4
door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 8

door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 4

door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 4

door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 8

door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6

door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5
door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, slow speed open and shut x 7

door, bottom middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 5
door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6

door, top middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 5
door, top drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 4

door, bottom middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5
door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 6
door, top middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4
door, top drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5

door, various drawers, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, various speed open and shut x 18

Duration

00:36
00:35
01:06
00:26
00:27
00:55
00:34
00:34
01:01
00:42
00:36
00:53
00:24
00:19
00:17
00:21
00:30
00:27
00:24
00:20
01:54

Channels

R U U U U U —

SampleRate

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

BitDepth

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Library

MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:
MicroTone:

MicroTone:

Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets
Filing Cabinets

Manufacturer

Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture

Tone Manufacture



