Filename	Description	Duration	Channels	SampleRate	BitDepth	Library	Manufacturer
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, bottom.wav	door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6	00:36	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, middle.wav	door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6	00:35	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, fast open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 13	01:06	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, bottom.wav	door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4	00:26	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, middle.wav	door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4	00:27	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, medium open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 8	00:55	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, bottom.wav	door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 4	00:34	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, middle.wav	door, middle drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 4	00:34	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, close, slow open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, close perspective, slow speed open and shut x 8	01:01	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, fast open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6	00:42	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, medium open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5	00:36	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, metal, medium, slow open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, metal, medium perspective, slow speed open and shut x 7	00:53	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, bottom middle.wav	door, bottom middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 5	00:24	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, bottom.wav	door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 6	00:19	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, top middle.wav	door, top middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 5	00:17	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, fast open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, fast speed open and shut x 4	00:21	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, bottom middle.wav	door, bottom middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5	00:30	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, bottom.wav	door, bottom drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 6	00:27	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, top middle.wav	door, top middle drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 4	00:24	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, medium open and shut, top.wav	door, top drawer, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, medium speed open and shut x 5	00:20	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTFILCAB_Filing cabinet, wood, close, various drawers and speeds, open and shut.wav	door, various drawers, filing cabinet, wood, close perspective, various speed open and shut x 18	01:54	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Filing Cabinets	Tone Manufacture